AUGUST
16
17
22
24
25
SEPTEMBER
1
4
5
6
13-14
OCTOBER
19-20
NOVEMBER
3
10?
10
16
22
23-24
DECEMBER
7-8
20-31

JANUARY
2
3
15
FEBRUARY
16
19
23
MARCH
7
8
24
26
29
APRIL
1-5

25-26
MAY

16
24
27
29
31

AnchorPomt Calendar 2023-2024

This is our tentative calendar and may be revised if necessary.

Professional Development Day with APCS
Back to School Night 6:30-7:30

K-6 First Day 8:30 am-3:30 pm

Preschool Open House 6:00-7:00 pm

No School

ANCHORPOINT

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

No School

No School
Preschool 3s starts
Preschool 4s starts
School Pictures

Staff Inservice—No School

Grades 1-6 First Trimester IEnds

Grandparents & Grandfriends Day Chapel 9:00

Grades 1-6 Report Cards

K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences

K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences—No School
Thanksgiving Break—No School

Christmas Store

Christmas Break—No School School Board Meetings are
scheduled at 7pm on the
second Tuesday of each month
Christmas Break - No School

School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm

Stalf Inservice—No School

Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends
Records Day- No School
Grades 1-6 Report Cards

K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences

K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences - No School
Library Lock In

All School Program of Praise

Spring Break - No School

Spring Break—No School
School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm
Preschool Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences—No Preschool

Annual Society Meeting 5:30 dinner 6:00 meeting
Annual Golf Outing

Preschool Program 9 am—Preschool Last Day
Memorial Day—No School

Grade 6 Graduation 5:30pm

K-6 Last Day—11:45 am Dismissal April 2023



