AnchorPoint Calendar 2023-2024

This is our tentative calendar and may be revised if necessary.

		N 40
AUGUST		
16	Professional Development Day with APCS	
17	Back to School Night 6:30-7:30	7,00
22	K-6 First Day 8:30 am-3:30 pm	ANCHORPOIN
$\frac{-}{24}$	Preschool Open House 6:00-7:00 pm	CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
25	No School	
SEPTEMBER		
1	No School	
4	No School	
5	Preschool 3s starts	
6	Preschool 4s starts	
13-14		
OCTOBER	School Fictures	
	Staff Lagarrian No Saharal	
19-20	Staff Inservice—No School	
NOVEMBER		
3	Grades 1-6 First Trimester Ends	
10?	Grandparents & Grandfriends Day Chapel 9:00	
10	Grades 1-6 Report Cards	
16	K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences	
22	K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences—No School	
23-24	Thanksgiving Break—No School	
DECEMBER		
7-8	Christmas Store	
20-31	Christmas Break—No School	School Board Meetings are
		scheduled at 7pm on the
JANUARY		second Tuesday of each month
		second Tuesday of each month
2	Christmas Break - No School	second Tuesday of each month
2 3	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm	second Tuesday of each month
2 3 15		second Tuesday of each month
2 3	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm	second Tuesday of each month
2 3 15	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm	second Tuesday of each month
2 3 15 FEBRUARY	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School	second Tuesday of each month
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends	second Tuesday of each month
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School	second Tuesday of each month
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School	second Tuesday of each month
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23 MARCH	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School Grades 1-6 Report Cards	second Tuesday of each month
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23 MARCH 7	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School Grades 1-6 Report Cards K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences	second Tuesday of each month
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23 MARCH 7	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School Grades 1-6 Report Cards K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences – No School	second Tuesday of each month
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23 MARCH 7 8 24	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School Grades 1-6 Report Cards K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences - No School Library Lock In	second Tuesday of each month
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23 MARCH 7 8 24 26	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School Grades 1-6 Report Cards K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences - No School Library Lock In All School Program of Praise	second Tuesday of each month
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23 MARCH 7 8 24 26 29 APRIL	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School Grades 1-6 Report Cards K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences – No School Library Lock In All School Program of Praise Spring Break – No School	second Tuesday of each month
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23 MARCH 7 8 24 26 29	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School Grades 1-6 Report Cards K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences - No School Library Lock In All School Program of Praise Spring Break - No School Spring Break—No School	second Tuesday of each month
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23 MARCH 7 8 24 26 29 APRIL 1-5 8	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School Grades 1-6 Report Cards K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences - No School Library Lock In All School Program of Praise Spring Break - No School Spring Break—No School School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm	
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23 MARCH 7 8 24 26 29 APRIL 1-5 8 25-26	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School Grades 1-6 Report Cards K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences - No School Library Lock In All School Program of Praise Spring Break - No School Spring Break—No School	
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23 MARCH 7 8 24 26 29 APRIL 1-5 8 25-26 MAY	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School Grades 1-6 Report Cards K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences – No School Library Lock In All School Program of Praise Spring Break – No School Spring Break—No School School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Preschool Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences—No Preschool Parent/Guardia	
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23 MARCH 7 8 24 26 29 APRIL 1-5 8 25-26 MAY 6	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School Grades 1-6 Report Cards K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences – No School Library Lock In All School Program of Praise Spring Break – No School Spring Break—No School School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Preschool Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences—No Preschool Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences—No Preschool School Resumes 8:30 dinner 6:00 meeting	
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23 MARCH 7 8 24 26 29 APRIL 1-5 8 25-26 MAY 6 16	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School Grades 1-6 Report Cards K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences – No School Library Lock In All School Program of Praise Spring Break – No School Spring Break—No School School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Preschool Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences—No Pre Annual Society Meeting 5:30 dinner 6:00 meeting Annual Golf Outing	
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23 MARCH 7 8 24 26 29 APRIL 1-5 8 25-26 MAY 6 16 24	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School Grades 1-6 Report Cards K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences - No School Library Lock In All School Program of Praise Spring Break - No School Spring Break—No School School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Preschool Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences—No Pre Annual Society Meeting 5:30 dinner 6:00 meeting Annual Golf Outing Preschool Program 9 am—Preschool Last Day	
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23 MARCH 7 8 24 26 29 APRIL 1-5 8 25-26 MAY 6 16 24 27	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School Grades 1-6 Report Cards K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences - No School Library Lock In All School Program of Praise Spring Break - No School Spring Break—No School School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Preschool Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences—No Pro Annual Society Meeting 5:30 dinner 6:00 meeting Annual Golf Outing Preschool Program 9 am—Preschool Last Day Memorial Day—No School	
2 3 15 FEBRUARY 16 19 23 MARCH 7 8 24 26 29 APRIL 1-5 8 25-26 MAY 6 16 24	School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Staff Inservice—No School Grades 1-6 Second Trimester Ends Records Day- No School Grades 1-6 Report Cards K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences K-6 Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences - No School Library Lock In All School Program of Praise Spring Break - No School Spring Break—No School School Resumes 8:30 am-3:30 pm Preschool Parent/Guardian-Teacher Conferences—No Pre Annual Society Meeting 5:30 dinner 6:00 meeting Annual Golf Outing Preschool Program 9 am—Preschool Last Day	

